THE DATASHEET OF
ISOUSB111DWR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Copyright 2024 RAMXEED LIMITED
Fujitsu Semiconductor Memory Solutions Limited has changed its name to RAMXEED Limited.
RAMXEED Limited will continue to offer and support existing products while maintaining Fujitsu's
part number unchanged.
Memory FeRAM

MB85RC1MT
DS501-00027-5v1-E 19
 ORDERING INFORMATION
*: Please contact our sales office about minimum shipping quantity.
Part number Package Shipping form Minimum shipping
quantity
MB85RC1MTPNF-G-JNE1  8-pin, plastic SOP 150mil Tube *
MB85RC1MTPNF-G-JNERE1  8-pin, plastic SOP 150mil Embossed Carrier
tape 1500
MB85RC1MTPNF-G-AMERE2  8-pin, plastic SOP 150mil Embossed Carrier
tape 1500
MB85RC1MTPNF-G-AME2  8-pin, plastic SOP 150mil Tray *
MB85RC1MT
20 DS501-00027-5v1-E
 PACKAGE DIMENSION
8-pin plastic SOP(150mil) Lead pitch 1.27mm